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Global Entertainment & Media Outlook territory contacts

PwC Argentina
Ariel Vidan
ariel.vidan@ar.pwc.com

PwC Australia
Justin Papps
justin.papps@pwc.com

PwC Austria
Hannes Orthofer
hannes.orthofer@pwc.com

PwC Belgium
Kurt Cappoen
kurt.cappoen@pwc.com

PwC Brazil
Sérgio Zamora
sergio.zamora@pwc.com

PwC Canada
John Simcoe
john.b.simcoe@pwc.com

PwC China & Hong Kong
Cecilia Yau
cecilia.yau@cn.pwc.com

PwC Colombia
Jorge Mario Afez
jorge.anez@pwc.com

PwC Czech Republic
Tomas Basta
tomas.basta@pwc.com

PwC Denmark
Leif Ulbaek Jensen
leif.ulbaek.jensen@dk.pwc.com

PwC Finland
Tuomas Térménen
tuomas.tormanen@pwc.com

PwC France
Richard Bejot
richard.bejot@pwc.com

PwC Germany
Werner Ballhaus
werner.ballhaus@pwc.com

PwC Greece
Panagiotis Zisis
panagiotis.zisis@gr.pwc.com

PwC Hungary
Marta Szucs
marta.szucs@pwc.com

PwC India
Rajib Basu
rajib.boasu@pwc.com

PwC Indonesia
Ay Tjhing Phan
ay.tjhing.phan@pwc.com

PwC Ireland
Amy Ball
amy.ball@pwc.com

PwC Israel
Amir Gleit
amir.gleit@pwc.com

PwC Italy
Maria Teresa Capobianco
maria.teresa.capobianco@pwc.com

PwC Japan
Yoshihisa Chiyoda
yoshihisa.chiyoda@pwc.com

PwC Korea
Jongyup Han
jongyup.han@pwc.com

PwC Malaysia
Irvin Menezes
irvin.menezes@my.pwc.com

PwC Mexico
Anderson Ramires
anderson.ramires@pwc.com
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PwC Middle East
Karim Sarkis
karim.sarkis@pwc.com

Bahjat El-Darwiche
bahjat.eldarwiche@pwc.com

PwC Netherlands
Ennél van Eeden
ennel.van.eeden@pwc.com

Casper Scheffer
casper.scheffer@pwc.com

PwC New Zealand
Keren Blakey
keren.j.blakey@nz.pwc.com

PwC Norway
Eivind Nilsen
eivind.nilsen@pwc.com

PwC Pakistan
Shabbar Zaidi

s.m.shabbar.zaidi@pk.pwc.com

PwC Peru
Orlando Marchesi
orlando.marchesi@pwc.com

PwC Philippines
Jan Michael Reyes
jan.michael.reyes@pwc.com

PwC Poland
Pawet Wesolowski
pawel.wesolowski@pwc.com

PwC Portugal
Pedro Deus
pedro.deus@pwc.com

PwC Romania
Florin Deaconescu
florin.deaconescu@pwc.com

PwC Russia
Yury Pukha
yury.pukha@pwc.com

PwC Singapore
Oliver Wilkinson
oliver.wilkinson@sg.pwc.com

PwC South Africa
Vicky Myburgh
vicky.myburgh@pwc.com

PwC Spain
Patricia Manca

patricia.manca.diaz@es.pwc.com

PwC Sweden
Nicklas Kullberg
nicklas.kullberg@pwc.com
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PwC Switzerland
Patrick Balkanyi
patrick.balkanyi@pwc.ch

PwC Taiwan
Gary Chih
gary.chih@pwc.com

PwC Thailand
Pisit Thangtanagul
pisit.thangtanagul@pwc.com

PwC Turkey
Murat Colakoglu
murat.colakoglu@pwc.com

PwC United Kingdom
Mark Maitland
mark.o.maitland@pwc.com

PwC United States
CJ Bangah
christina.j.bangah@pwc.com

James DePonte
james.deponte@pwc.com

PwC Vietnam
Ong Tiong Hooi
tiong.hooi.ong@pwc.com



Contributors

Werner Ballhaus
CJ Bangah

Rajib Basu

Dan Bunyan
Yoshihisa Chiyoda
Wilson Chow
James DePonte
Ennél van Eeden
Daniel Gross
Raman Kalra
Robert Kramer
Rick Marsland
Justin Papps
Ricardo Queiroz
Karim Sarkis

Bart Spiegel
Charles Stuart
Subianto Subianto
Marc Suidan
Cecilia Yau

Many other professionals from the PwC entertainment and

media practice, across the network, reviewed and added
local expertise to this publication.
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Samil PwC contacts

Assurance Tax Services
$1EE Partner Q 224 Partner
jongyup.han@pwc.com 20y kwang.soo.kim@pwc.com
02 3781 9598 % 02 709 4055
O[*HE} Partner 0| & Partner
S bumtak.lee@pwc.com L 4 yong.lee@pwc.com
"' 02 709 0597 02 3781 9025
@ O|xH& Partner E27| Partner
\:: jae-hyuk.lee@pwc.com ' chang-ki.hong@pwc.com
41V 027090888 < 02 3781 9489

HMEL Partner

yong-wook.jun@pwc.com

02 709 7982

Deals Samil Research Center
0|l Partner 0|A2 Managing Director
do-shin.lee@pwc.com sangeun.lee@pwc.com
02 709 3321 5 02 709 6489

ZHHIT Partner

byeong-guk.chang@pwc.com
02 3781 9994
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